
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: ACE
Season: 2017
Track: Silverstone Circuit
Date: 2017-05-20

Qualifying laps: 12 laps
Race laps: 52 laps
Race distance: 306.332 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Sander Kallas (EST)
NetRex Grand Prix 52

1h22m24.566
1m32.021 - 2x

P7
1m39.104 NetRex Grand Prix

2.
Adam Maguire (IRE)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 52

1h23m07.233
1m32.814 +42.667 2x

P14
1m39.898 GhostSpeed Racing

3.
Lukas Schmidt (SWI)
Avid Chronic Racing 52

1h23m28.974
1m32.744 +1m04.408 3x

P16
1m40.539 Avid Chronic Racing

4.
Dylan Scrivens (POR)
Flag-to-Flag 52

1h23m32.877
1m33.618 +1m08.311 2x

P4
1m38.441 Flag-to-Flag

5.
Sergi Heras (SPA)
Flag-to-Flag 52

1h23m54.458
1m31.335 +1m29.892 3x

P1
1m37.546 Flag-to-Flag

6.
Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)
DEZZ.IT - Brehm GP 51

1 lap down
1m32.660 - 3x

P23
No qualifying time DEZZ.IT - Brehm GP

7.
Dewald Nel (SAF)
Deltec Racing Team 51

1 lap down
1m33.431 - 3x

P11
1m39.739 Deltec - HME

8.
Felix van Delft (NED)
Flag-to-Flag Orange 51

1 lap down
1m33.251 - 2x

P19
1m43.008 Flag-to-Flag Orange

9.
Fabian Rï¿½th (GER)
Avid Chronic Racing - Gray Team 51

1 lap down
1m32.515 - 3x

P12
1m39.832 Avid Chronic Racing Grey

10.
Luka Oslakovic (SLO)
Avid Chronic Racing - Gray Team 51

1 lap down
1m34.376 - 2x

P18
1m42.559 Avid Chronic Racing Grey

11.
Jarrod Vanderweide (AUS)
Deltec Racing Team 51

1 lap down
1m34.804 - 3x

P17
1m40.669 Deltec - HME

12.
Danny van der Niet (NED)
NetRex Grand Prix 50

2 laps down
1m34.102 - 2x

P20
1m43.182 NetRex Grand Prix

13.
George Chatzipantelis (GRI)
GS Racing 50

2 laps down
1m33.842 - 2x

P13
1m39.892 GS Racing

14.
Shayan Najam (PAK)
Flag-to-Flag Orange 49

3 laps down
1m34.284 - 4x

P6
1m39.035 Flag-to-Flag Orange

15.
David IbaÃ±ez (SPA)
F1Champs Racing 48

4 laps down
1m35.428 - 4x

P21
1m45.800 F1 Champs Racing

16.
Todor Vasilev (BUL)
NetRex TPL 48

4 laps down
1m34.451 - 3x

P22
1m49.218 NetRex TPL

17.
Jos Araneda (CHL)
Invictus Black 18

34 laps down
1m36.194 DNF 3x

P9
1m39.454 Invictus White

18.
Lucas Alves (BRA)
NetRex TPL 17

35 laps down
1m35.801 Suspension 1x

P10
1m39.600 NetRex TPL

19.
Ariff Roslan (MAL)
Invictus Black 13

39 laps down
1m35.540 DNF 2x

P8
1m39.375 Invictus White

20.
Christof Schgör (ITA)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 7

45 laps down
1m37.128 Suspension 0x

P3
1m38.375 GhostSpeed Racing

21.
Cody Blanton (USA)
Avid Chronic Racing 7

45 laps down
1m38.298 Suspension 1x

P5
1m38.760 Avid Chronic Racing

22.
Christopher Rabey (GBR)
Avid Chronic Racing - Blue Team 6

46 laps down
1m37.927 Suspension 1x

P2
1m38.305 Avid Chronic Racing Blue

23.
Dmitry Zaharov (RUS)
Team Horizon 6

46 laps down
1m39.196 Accident 0x

P24
No qualifying time Team Horizon

24.
Thomas Satherley (NEZ)
GS Racing 5

47 laps down
1m39.450 Suspension 0x

P15
1m40.150 GS Racing

25.
Luke Maguire (IRE)
Invictus Motorsport 4

48 laps down
1m38.776 Suspension 1x

P24
No qualifying time Invictus Motorsport

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m31.335 (Lap ) Sergi Heras (SPA)

Lead Laps Driver
43 Sander Kallas (EST)

9  ()

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
17

From P23 to P6 Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)

13
From P16 to P3 Lukas Schmidt (SWI)

12
From P14 to P2 Adam Maguire (IRE)

11
From P19 to P8 Felix van Delft (NED)

8
From P18 to P10 Luka Oslakovic (SLO)

8
From P20 to P12 Danny van der Niet (NED)

6
From P7 to P1 Sander Kallas (EST)

6
From P17 to P11 Jarrod Vanderweide (AUS)

6
From P21 to P15 David IbaÃ±ez (SPA)

6
From P22 to P16 Todor Vasilev (BUL)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
20

From P2 to P22 Christopher Rabey (GBR)

17
From P3 to P20 Christof Schgör (ITA)

16
From P5 to P21 Cody Blanton (USA)

11
From P8 to P19 Ariff Roslan (MAL)

9
From P15 to P24 Thomas Satherley (NEZ)

8
From P6 to P14 Shayan Najam (PAK)

8
From P9 to P17 Jos Araneda (CHL)

8
From P10 to P18 Lucas Alves (BRA)

4
From P1 to P5 Sergi Heras (SPA)

1
From P24 to P25 Luke Maguire (IRE)
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